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Wintercomp Oldebroek 13-15
    2023-2024

#1 #2
Pos Nr. Naam TotaalWegstrepen Verschil Gat wed Totaal wed Totaal

1 302 Tijn Nijhof 150 0 0 0 75 75 75 75

2 309 Sven Nijkamp 140 0 10 10 70 70 70 70

3 308 Jurre Plender 125 0 25 15 65 65 60 60

4 305 Nick Snippe 113 0 37 12 60 60 53 53

5 314 Michiel Hellendoorn 106 0 44 7 51 51 55 55

6 301 Jan van Hooren 104 0 46 2 55 55 49 49

7 316 Milan van de Kolk 100 0 50 4 49 49 51 51

8 310 Judah Van Loo 96 0 54 4 53 53 43 43

9 313 Jasmijn Weijers 90 0 60 6 45 45 45 45

10 306 Timo Steunenberg 88 0 62 2 44 44 44 44

11 311 Bram Brouwer 85 0 65 3 43 43 42 42

12 315 Robyn Beld 83 0 67 2 42 42 41 41

13 303 Aaron Moorlag 80 0 70 3 41 41 39 39

14 332 Thijs Anne Nanninga 65 0 85 15 x x 65 65

15 334 Rick van Riessen 47 0 103 18 x x 47 47

16 307 Floris Reenalda 47 0 103 0 47 47 x x

17 331 Robin Kroese 40 0 110 7 x x 40 40

18 312 Rick van Riesen 0 0 150 40 0 0 x x
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